
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

CITY OF SHANIKO
PO BOX 17
SHANIKO OR 97057-0017

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX8485 $19,508.87

Statement Ending 03/31/2023
CITY OF SHANIKO   Page 1 of 6

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX8485
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2023 Beginning Balance $21,703.78

1 Credit(s) This Period $2,063.99

19 Debit(s) This Period $4,258.90

03/31/2023 Ending Balance $19,508.87

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2023 Beginning Balance $21,703.78

03/01/2023 DEPOSIT $2,063.99 $23,767.77

03/03/2023
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/03 07:34 Starlink Interne
3106829683 CA 07098724 122141

$110.00 $23,657.77

03/06/2023
USPS PO 4 93482 SHANIKO OR 00102003 959337 XX3386
POS PINNED 03/06 10:58

$37.80 $23,619.97

03/07/2023
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/06 08:08 INTUIT * QBooks O
CL.INTUIT.COM CA 95372986 393220

$85.00 $23,534.97

03/07/2023 CHECK # 2344 $100.00 $23,434.97

03/08/2023
COLUMBIA GORGE N 541-386-1234 OR 84270180 589572
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/07 10:26

$74.25 $23,360.72

03/14/2023
PSN* WASCO ELECTR 866-917-7368 OR 41199755 134812
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/13 20:37

$870.78 $22,489.94

03/15/2023
CONSUMER CELLULA 106164150 OR 31758424 447630
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/15 03:26

$18.90 $22,471.04

03/15/2023 CHECK # 2345 $150.00 $22,321.04

03/15/2023 CHECK # 2346 $150.00 $22,171.04

03/15/2023 CHECK # 2347 $100.00 $22,071.04

03/16/2023
AMZN Mktp US* HG0 Amzn.com/bill WA 20880698 570025
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/13 20:55

$17.98 $22,053.06

03/20/2023
Microsoft Redmond WA 00000000 794453 XX3386 DEBIT
CARD 03/18 19:33

$6.00 $22,047.06

03/20/2023 CHECK # 2348 $210.00 $21,837.06

03/20/2023 CHECK # 2350 $563.00 $21,274.06

03/21/2023 CHECK # 2349 $1,530.73 $19,743.33

03/21/2023 CHECK # 2351 $89.50 $19,653.83

03/23/2023
Amazon.com* H75W6 Amzn.com/bill WA 80302739 260279
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/21 21:36

$26.95 $19,626.88

03/24/2023
AMZN Mktp US* H79 Amzn.com/bill WA 81737051 271689
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/21 23:25

$8.01 $19,618.87

03/31/2023
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 03/31 08:08 Starlink Interne
3106829683 CA 25508729 897775

$110.00 $19,508.87

03/31/2023 Ending Balance $19,508.87

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

2344 03/07/2023 $100.00

2345 03/15/2023 $150.00

2346 03/15/2023 $150.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

2347 03/15/2023 $100.00

2348 03/20/2023 $210.00

2349 03/21/2023 $1,530.73

Check Nbr Date Amount

2350 03/20/2023 $563.00

2351 03/21/2023 $89.50

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/01/2023 $23,767.77

03/03/2023 $23,657.77

03/06/2023 $23,619.97

03/07/2023 $23,434.97

Date Amount

03/08/2023 $23,360.72

03/14/2023 $22,489.94

03/15/2023 $22,071.04

03/16/2023 $22,053.06

Date Amount

03/20/2023 $21,274.06

03/21/2023 $19,653.83

03/23/2023 $19,626.88

03/24/2023 $19,618.87
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485 (continued)

Daily Balances (continued)

Date Amount

03/31/2023 $19,508.87

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#000000000 #000002344 #000002345$2,063.99 $100.00 $150.0003/01 03/07 03/15

#000002346 #000002347 #000002348$150.00 $100.00 $210.0003/15 03/15 03/20

#000002349 #000002350 #000002351$1,530.73 $563.00 $89.5003/21 03/20 03/21

0000000031018485
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